PANJAB UNIVERSITY

il

Notification No. M.5¢. (Home Scicnce) HD&FR 2™ Sem./2018-M/1

Result of the

2 I
Master of Science (Home Science) Human Development & Family Relations 2" Semester Examination May, 2018/ 9"

(3

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. ‘R’ means re-appear shown in the column.

Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates.

Sub-Code Name of Subjects

Syllabus 2017-2018, (2016-2017 Old Syllabus}

Theories of Developmental Psychology
Guidance and Counseling Across the Life Span
Physical Growth & Development
Development of Creativity in Children

Mental Health in Developmental Perspective
3 tarly Childhood Years

7 Dissertation

Ui o N e

Maximum Marks:

1" Semester 525
2" Semester 550

Total 1075

Note:- No application for re-evaluation of such candidates, whose results are declared late due to omission or

negligence on the part of candidate, such as nonpayment of fee, non submission of documents required for the
confirmation of eligibility or non fulfillment of similar other requirements shell be entertained after 31

51

December of the Calendar Year of the examination in the case of annual examination and after 31" March of the

ensuing calendar year in the case of supplementary/Bi-annual examinations.

Roll No. Regd. No. Name Father’s Name

Govt. Home Scienc_e College Sector-10 Chandigarh
Regular Candidates
30301 2014-HC-120

BARINDER SHERGILL GURJANT SINGH

30302 2014-HC-106 IBRAT SUKHBIR SINGH
BATRA
30303 2014-HC-85 NAINA RAM CHARAN

30304 26717000161 NITIMA KASHMIR SINGH

30305 26717000162 NOORDEEP SANDHU  HARJEET SINGH
SANDHU

30306  2014-HC-164 RIYA BAID RAVINDRA KUMAR
BAID

30307  2014-HC-144 SHILPA SANAN RAMAN KUMAR
SANAN

30308 2014-HC-176 SIMRITI SHARMA SUBHASH CHAND

30309 2014-HC-88 SONALI PANKAJ} GUPTA
30310 26717000163 SUMAN SHEKHAR

30311 26717000164 SURBHI BHARDWA) RAJEEV BHARDWAIJ

Re-appear Candidate

45526 26716000184 NISHA RANI VINOD KUMAR

A

f
5
i

,;_ %
7} &
Chandigarh OSE ARE DRE

August 20, 2018 - f'{

Mother's Name

SPINDER KAUR

SEEMA BATRA

SHANTI
DARSHNA DEVI

PARMINDER SANDHU
NEETA BAID
KAMLESH SANAN

PARVEEN SHARMA
JYOTI GUPTA
MANIMEGALA

SHOBHA BHARDWAI

PUSHPA DEVI

. Total:- 12 i .t 4 i
i o g e w{:{ﬂ ¥ qu

{Prof. Parvi

Result

888
811

744 .
841

861

831

773

825
785
742
873

RL

Singh}

Controller of Examinations




