

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. M.Sc. (Home Science) HD&FR 2nd Sem./2018-M/1 Result of the

Master of Science (Home Science) Human Development & Family Relations 2nd Semester Examination May, 2018

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. 'R' means re-appear shown in the column. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates.

Sub-Code	Name of Subjects Syllabus 2017-2018, (2016-2017 Old Syllabus)	Maximum Marks:		
1	Theories of Developmental Psychology	1 st Semester	525	
2	Guidance and Counseling Across the Life Span	2 nd Semester	550	
3	Physical Growth & Development	Total	1075	
4	Development of Creativity in Children			
5	Mental Health in Developmental Perspective			
6	Early Childhood Years			
7	Dissertation			

Note:- No application for re-evaluation of such candidates, whose results are declared late due to omission or negligence on the part of candidate, such as nonpayment of fee, non submission of documents required for the confirmation of eligibility or non fulfillment of similar other requirements shell be entertained after 31" December of the Calendar Year of the examination in the case of annual examination and after 31st March of the ensuing calendar year in the case of supplementary/Bi-annual examinations.

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	
Govt. Ho	me Science College	Sector-10 Chandigarh				
Regular C	andidates					
30301	2014-HC-120	BARINDER SHERGILL	GURJANT SINGH	SPINDER KAUR	888 .	
30302	2014-HC-106	IBRAT	SUKHBIR SINGH	SEEMA BATRA	811	
			BATRA			
30303	2014-HC-85	NAINA	RAM CHARAN	SHANTI	744 .	
30304	26717000161	NITIMA	KASHMIR SINGH	DARSHNA DEVI	841 .	
30305	26717000162	NOORDEEP SANDHU	HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	PARMINDER SANDHU	861 .	
30306	2014-HC-164	RIYA BAID	RAVINDRA KUMAR BAID	NEETA BAID	831 •	
30307	2014-HC-144	SHILPA SANAN	RAMAN KUMAR SANAN	KAMLESH SANAN	773	
30308	2014-HC-176	SIMRITI SHARMA	SUBHASH CHAND	PARVEEN SHARMA	825 .	
30309	2014-HC-88	SONALI	PANKAJ GUPTA	JYOTI GUPTA	785	
30310	26717000163	SUMAN	SHEKHAR	MANIMEGALA	742	
30311	26717000164	SURBHI BHARDWAJ	RAJEEV BHARDWAJ	SHOBHA BHARDWAJ	873 .	
Re-appea	r Candidate					
45526	26716000184	NISHA RANI	VINOD KUMAR	PUSHPA DEVI	RL ·	
Total: - 12			here suffer	2 Dist	1	
Chandigarh		OSE ARE	DRE	(Prof. Parvinger Singh)		
August 20, 2018		0 11		Controller of Examinations		